
South Forsyth Middle School Band 
Private Lesson List 
 
Private lessons will help elevate your students’ performance level and personalize their learning. 

With the rigor that is placed on our students we believe that private lessons should NOT be 

mandatory, but we do highly recommend private lessons if your student wishes to accelerate 

their progression on their instrument. 

 

*The instructors are listed down below by instrument. Contact information has been listed, please 

contact them on your own if you wish to begin taking lessons* 

 

Flute 
Kelly Via    770-935-1379   atlantamusicacademy@gmail.com 
Jeanne Carere   770-671-0517   careremusic@careremusic.com 
Sara Kim    770-614-8221   surprise0202@gmail.com  

Kathy Farmer   770-888-7248   kathyfarmer@mindspring.com 
Teresa Texeira   404-822-0415   ttexeira@bellsouth.net 

 

Oboe 
Rachel Landers  678-227-8348   rachel.landers@gmail.com 

Alexandra Shatalov  845-901-0201   alexandra.shatalov@gmail.com 

Stephanie Henke   770-614-8221    atlantamusicacademy@gmail.com 

Felisha Jones   N/A    jonesf13@gmail.com 

 

Bassoon 
Erin Anderson    404-452-0303    abassoonie@gmail.com 

Warren Stokes    678-849-6425    bassoonlessons@yahoo.com 

Felisha Jones   N/A    jonesf13@gmail.com 

 

Clarinet 
Melissa Saylor                 717-377-2777        psusaylor98@icloud.com 

Tim Fitzgerald   469-236-2660   timfitzgeraldclarinet@gmail.com 

Charles Lee   512-814-5299   charlesleedma@gmail.com 

David Wilkes     678-842-9714    davidrwilkes@aim.com 

 

Saxophone 
Brandyn Taylor   678-644-6752   taylor.brandyn@gmail.com 
Bill Carty   404-992-5780    ytrac2@gmail.com 
Bart Walters    770-614-8221   atlantamusicacademy@gmail.com 
Gary Paulo   N/A    gpaulo.saxophone@yahoo.com 

 

Trumpet 
Shaun Branam   770-789-1721   branam.shaun@gmail.com 

Paul Garrett   770-605-2115   scream49@gmail.com 

Vince Bingham               678-472-0208       vincebingham@gmail.com    

Greg Holland    770-310-9494   tootloot@aol.com 

Craig Stephens  770-614-8221   atlantamusicacademy@gmail.com 

Ron Taylor     404-275-7687   N/A 

Michael Cape   678-908-5493      mcapester@aol.com  

 

 

mailto:atlantamusicacademy@gmail.com
mailto:careremusic@careremusic.com
mailto:surprise0202@gmail.com
mailto:kathyfarmer@mindspring.com
mailto:ttexeira@bellsouth.net
mailto:rachel.landers@gmail.com
mailto:alexandra.shatalov@gmail.com
mailto:atlantamusicacademy@yahoo.com
mailto:jonesf13@gmail.com
mailto:abassoonie@gmail.com
mailto:bassoonlessons@yahoo.com
mailto:jonesf13@gmail.com
mailto:psusaylor98@icloud.com
mailto:timfitzgeraldclarinet@gmail.com
mailto:charlesleedma@gmail.com
mailto:davidrwilkes@aim.com
mailto:taylor.brandyn@gmail.com
mailto:ytrac2@gmail.com
mailto:atlantamusicacademy@yahoo.com
mailto:gpaulo.saxophone@yahoo.com
mailto:branam.shaun@gmail.com
mailto:scream49@gmail.com
mailto:tootloot@aol.com
mailto:atlantamusicacademy@yahoo.com
mailto:mcapester@aol.com


French Horn 
Helen Werling    323-605-3114    hwerling@aol.com  

 

Trombone 
Lee Watts   770-853-6587   wattsbone@mac.com 

Dave Heinsen    631-433-3282    dheinsen85@gmail.com 

 

Euphonium 
Marshall Gagne                     864-337-2106        gagne.marshall@gmail.com 

Don Strand    404-915-1480   N/A  
Dave Heinsen   631-433-3282    dheinsen85@gmail.com 
Adam Frey    770-241-9119   adam@euphonium.com 

 

Tuba 
Marshall Gagne                     864-337-2106        gagne.marshall@gmail.com 

Bill Pritchard   404-234-5139   williampaulpritchard@yahoo.com 
Don Strand   404-915-1480   N/A 

Dave Heinsen    631-433-3282    dheinsen85@gmail.com 

 

Percussion 
Eric Brown   678-428-6309   ericplaysdrums@gmail.com 

Tim Howard   N/A    timhoward@westminster.net  
Jeff Macko    770-614-8221    atlantamusicacademy@yahoo.com 
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